F-53
environmentally protected
load cells
standard and metric models
tension/compression
0-25 lb to 0-20,000 lb
0-10 kgf to 0-5000 kgf
SPECIFICATIONS

O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
 To Order
  CAPACITy   DEFL.    LOAD BUTTON  ROD END
 lb kgf MODEL NO.  (inch) WT COMPATIBLE METERS* MODEL MODEL
       STANDARD MODELS
 25 11 LCCD-25  0.011 0.4 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-014  REC-014M
 50 23 LCCD-50  0.010 0.4 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-014  REC-014M
 100 45 LCCD-100  0.010 0.4 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
 150 68 LCCD-150  0.010 0.4 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
 200 91 LCCD-200  0.010 0.4 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-014 REC-014M
 250 114 LCCD-250  0.010 0.6 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-038 REC-038M
 500 227 LCCD-500  0.010 1 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
 750 340 LCCD-750  0.006 1 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
 1000 454 LCCD-1K  0.007 1 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
 2000 907 LCCD-2K  0.011 1 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
 3000 1361 LCCD-3K  0.006 1.3 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-012 REC-012M
 5000 2269 LCCD-5K  0.011 2.3 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-034 REC-034M
 10,000 4537 LCCD-10K  0.014 2.6 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-034 REC-034M
 15,000 6806 LCCD-15K  0.018 6 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS LBC-100 REC-100M
 20,000 9074 LCCD-20K  0.028 14 lb DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS —  REC-114M
       METRIC MODELS
     (mm)
 22 10 LCMCD-10  0.27 0.18 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M8  MREC-M8M
 55 25 LCMCD-25  0.24 0.18 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M8  MREC-M8M
 110 50 LCMCD-50  0.24 0.18 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M8  MREC-M8M
 220 100 LCMCD-100  0.25 0.18 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M8 MREC-M8M
 551 250 LCMCD-250  0.24 0.18 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M12 MREC-M12M
 1102 500 LCMCD-500  0.18 0.37 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M12 MREC-M12M
 2204 1000 LCMCD-1K  0.29 0.37 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M12 MREC-M12M
 4408 2000 LCMCD-2K  0.28 1.0 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M20 MREC-M20M
 11,020 5000 LCMCD-5K  0.36 1.2 kg DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS MLBC-M20 MREC-M20M
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.